
COURSES

3 Days or more
Own full equipment
Dive Professional

6,700,000

6,700,000
12,500,000
5,800,000

DIVES

DISCOUNTS

2 Fun Dive Trip

Discover Scuba Dive (2 dives)

3 Fun Dive Trip

Open Water Course

Scuba Refresher

Open Water + Advanced Course
Advanced Course (5 dives)

Advanced Course (6 dives)

1,850,000

2,000,000

2,450,000

8,200,000

500,000

19,000,000

10%

5,000,000
7,000,000

Price list

All fees and taxes
PADI online theory (e-learning)

Full equipment rental (exc. computer for FD)
A delicious homemade and local meal for lunch

Drinks and snacks onboard

INCLUDED IN ALL ACTIVITIES

MAX Total Discount

Advanced + Nitrox (6 dives)
Advanced + Deep (8 dives)
Rescue Course
EFR
Rescue + EFR
Divemaster (1 month)
Deep Speciality
Sidemount Speciality

Peak Performance Buoyancy Speciality
Digital Photography
Nitrox (2 dives)
Deep + Nitrox (2 days)

Drift Speciality

RENTAL
GoPro
Computer

3,100,000
3,100,000
3,100,000
3,800,000
7,900,000

400,000
150,000

6,300,000
8,400,000
9,900,000

5%
10%
20%

2,600,000

15L tank 50,000


